

PT KAPOL INDONESIA

WWW.KAPOLINDONESIA.COM

LEGAL COMPLIANCE

AND

ISSUED EXPORT DOCUMENTS



PEMERINTAH REPUBLIK INDONESIA

NOMOR INDUK BERUSAHA (NIB) 8120119181867

Berdasarkan ketentuan Pasal 24 ayat (1) Peraturan Pemerintah Nomor 24 Tahun 2018 tentang Pelayanan Perizinan Berusaha Terintegrasi Secara Elektronik, Lembaga OSS menerbitkan NIB kepada:

Nama Perusahaan PT KAPOL INDONESIA

Alamat Kantor/Korespondensi Dusun Susukan Barat, Kel. Grabag, Kec. Grabag, Kab. Magelang,

Prov. Jawa Tengah

NPWP 03.291.964.9-524.000

Nomor Telepon : (0293) 3195384 Nomor Fax : (0293)3195384

Email ptkapol.indo@gmail.com

Kode dan Nama KBLI : Lihat Lampiran

Status Penanaman Modal PMA

 NIB merupakan identitas Pelaku Usaha dalam rangka pelaksanaan kegiatan berusaha dan berlaku selama menjalankan kegiatan usaha sesuai ketentuan peraturan perundangan.

- NIB adalah bukti Pendaftaran Penanaman Modal/Berusaha yang sekaligus merupakan pengesahan Tanda Daftar Perusahaan.
- Lembaga OSS berwenang untuk melakukan evaluasi dan/atau perubahan atas izin usaha (izin komersial/operasional) sesuai ketentuan perundang-undangan.
- 4. Seluruh data yang tercantum dalam NIB dapat berubah sesuai dengan perkembangan kegiatan berusaha

Diterbitkan tanggal : 16 November 2018 Oleh : Badan Koordinasi Penanaman Modal



Dokumen ini diterbitkan melalui Sistem OSS atas dasar data dari pelaku usaha. Kebenaran dan keabsahan atas data yang ditampilkan dalam dokumen ini dan data yang tersimpan dalam Sistem OSS menjadi tanggung jawab pelaku usaha sepenuhnya.

Dicetak tanggal: 04 Februari 2020



03.291.964.9-524.000

KAPOL INDONESIA

NPWP16: 0032 9196 4952 4000



JL SECANG GRABAG DSN SUSUKAN BARAT, GRABAG, GRABAG, KAB. MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH, 56596

Tanggal Terdaftar 23/07/2013





Kartu ini harap disimpan baik-baik dan apabila hilang, agar segera melapor ke Kantor Pelayanan Pajak terdaftar

NPWP agar dicantumkan dalam hal berhubungan dengan dokuman perpajakan Dalam hal Wajib Pajak pindah domisili, supaya melaporkan diri ke Kantor Pelayanan Pajak lama atau Kantor Pelayanan Pajak banu.

Sefuruh layanan perpajakan tidak dipungut biaya



Date of issue:

AUGUST 14, 2024



No.: 8598013

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE INDONESIAN AGRICULTURAL QUARANTINE AGENCY

KT - 10 PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE Plant Protection Organization of Indonesia No.: 2024.2,1401.0,K10,E,005503 to: Plant Protection Organization(s) of SOUTH KOREA I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT Declared name and address of consignee: Name and address of exporter: PT KAPOL INDONESIA DUSUN SUSUKAN BARAT RT.001/RW.001, DESA/ KELURAHAN GRABAG , KEC. GRABAG , KAB , MAGELANG , PROVINSI JAWA TENGAH 56196 REPUBLIC OF KOREA Declared point of entry: INCHEON, SOUTH KOREA Declared means of conveyance: MARITIME TRANSPORT WANHAI 321 N038 HS Code: Place of Origin: 12119091 CENTRAL JAVA, INDONESIA Quantity Declared: Number and description of packages, name of produce, Distinguishing marks: botanical name of plants: CONT/SEAL NO: WHSU6011992/WHAI249005 GW: 4,938.90 kilograms NW: 4,890.00 kilograms 1. 163 BAGS OF CAESALPINIA SAPPAN L. GW: 4,938.90 kilograms Number of Commodities: 1 Total: NW: 4,890.00 kilograms III. DISINFESTATION AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION Treatment Date DATE OF INSPECTION: AUGUST 08, 2024 === NONE === === NONE === Chemical (active ingredient) Concentration === NONE === === NONE === BADANKA **Duration and Temperature** === NONE === Additional Information === NONE === This is to certify that the plants or plant products or other regulated articles described herein: have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from the quarantine pests specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. Name of CISILIA TRIWIDIYANTI, SP authorized officer: Place of issue: SEMARANG

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or

(Signature)

(Stamp of Organization)



REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA INDONESIAN QUARANTINE AUTHORITY No: Z4KL3NO

Phytosanitary Certificate No.: 2024-T1.0-3300.0-K.T.1-00	14361	Plant Protection Organization of To Plant Protection Organization(s)		
I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGN	MENT			
Name and address of exporter: Name: PT. KAPOL INDONESIA Address: DUSUN SUSUKAN BA RT.001/RW.001, DESA/ KELUR GRABAG, KEC. GRABAG, KAI MAGELANG, PROVINSI JAWA TENGAH 56196	ARAT AHAN B.	Declared name and address of con	signee:	REA
Declared means of conveyance: Maritime transport		Declared point of entry: Incheon, S	SOUTH KO	DREA
WAN HAI 352 N017 -		HS code: 121190, 12119019, 121190	Place of o	origin: L JAVA, INDONESIA
Distinguishing marks: CONT/SEAL NO: WHSU8187527/WHA1850050	produce, 167 BAG CAESAL - 130 BAG KGS OF - 300 BAG KGS OF 1211.90.9		0.10 OF 1.90.90 9.00	Quantity declared: 5,010.00 kilogram 2,600.00 kilogram 6,000.00 kilogram Total: 13,610.00 kilogram
II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION		of Commodities: 3	SINEECTI	ON TREATMENT
DATE OF INSPECTION : DECE 18, 2024		Treatment ==NONE==	Date: ==NONE	
		Chemical (active ingredient) ==NONE==	Concentr ==NONE	
		Duration and temperature ==NONE==		
		Additional information ==NONE==		
and/or tested according to appr specified by the importing con	opriate of	oducts or other regulated articles of ficial procedures and are considered arty and to conform with the curre e for regulated non-quarantine pests	d to be freent phytos	e from the quarantine pests
Name of authorized officer: HERI WIDARTA S.P				
Place of issue: SEMARANG			A	UTHORIZED STAMP
Date of issue: December 19, 20	24			STAIVIE

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quaratine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or representatives.



No.: 0918296

KT-10

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

No.: 2017.2.14.00.K10.E.003602

i. I	DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT
Name and address of experter:	T KAPOL INDONEISA
JE RATA KRINCING-GRABAG KM6 D	USUN KAYUPURING RT. 0017 RW: 017; DESA BANYUSARI; KECAMATAN
GRABAG, MAGELANG, JAWA TENGA	
Declared name and address of cons	ignee SEOUL, KOREA
	SEOUL, NONES
Number and description of packages	. 72 BAGS = 3,585.60 KGS GROSS
The state of the s	
Place of origin :INDONESIA	A-BUTTAT TALE WITHE
Declared means of conveyance	AN HAI 231 N 23/
Declared point of entry :	AN HAT 231 N 257 KOREA red: 3,564.00 KGS NETT OF AMOMI CARDAMOMI. L
Name of produce and quantity decial	red:
	\$4.00° A100°
Botanical name of plants : Amomi c	ardamomi. I INSPECTION: MAY 30, 2017
DAIE OF	INSPECTION: WAY 30, 2017
including those for regulated nor They are deemed to be practically from	ee from other pests*)
1 6/4 II	. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	××××××××××××××××××××××××××××××××××××××
	ATION AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT
III. DISINFESTA	Treatment XXXXXX
III. DISINFESTA Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXXXXX Additional information. XX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXXXXX Additional information. XX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXX Additional information. XX (Stamp of Organization) No financial liability with respect to the	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXXX Additional information. XX (Stamp of Organization)	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX



No.: 0845388

KT-10

	OSANITARY CERTIFICATE
No.:20	16.2.14.00.K10.E.008282
TO : PLANT PROTECTION/QUARANTIN OFKOREA	
STATE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	CRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT
Name and address of exporter: PTKAP0 JL RAYA KRINCING-GRABAG, DUSUN KAY	OL INDONESIA UPURING RT.001/ RW. 017, DESA BANYUSARI,GRABAG, MAGELAN
Declared name and address of consigner	e : KOREA
Number and description of packages :	520 BAGS, NW : 15,008.00 KGS, GW : 15,164.00 KGS;
Distinguishing marks: MM.	ARAZZ ANDE ANDE ANDE ANDE ANDE ANDE ANDE ANDE
AAA	
Declared means of conveyance NOF	COCLAIRE NO 15 CANTINA TIN TIN OREASED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Declared point of entry :	ORITA/BADANKARANTINAPERTANIAN. 9 14 RTA YAN
Name of produce and quantity declared	.520 BAGS OF AMOMI CARDAMOMI L., POGOSTEMON HERB., BOESENBERGIA ROTUNDA (L) MANSF., SYZYGILMAROMATICUM
Botanical name of plants o	IAMERRIED ET PERRYADANISARANT DA SARAIN, IWAPERTA IAMEARAT, INAPERTANI, BUN IN. IAMBADANISARANTI ERTANIANABAD IP IT. IAMBADANISARANTI DA
Dotalical Harle of plants 1. A DATE OF DAT	TANGADAMKARANTI MENTANIANBADAMKARANTI E.O.F. INISPECTIONE: NOVEMBER 23, 2016
to conform with the current phytosa including those for regulated non They are deemed to be practically free	
	PANTINAN PANTANASANTINAN PANTINAN PANTANASANTINAN PANTANASANT
II. A	DDITIONAL DECLARATION
**************************************	(XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	(xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
III. DISINFESTATIO	00000000000000000000000000000000000000
Date. XXXXX Chemical. XXXXX Concentration. XXXXX Additional information. XXXXX	ON AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT Treatment. XXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Date. XXXXX Chemical. XXXXX Concentration. XXXXX	ON AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT Treatment. XXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or representatives.

*) Optional clause.



REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA INDONESIAN QUARANTINE AUTHORITY No: Z4KL3NO

Phytosanitary Certificate No.: 2024-T1.0-3300.0-K.T.1-0	04361	Plant Protection Organization o To Plant Protection Organization(s		
I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGN	MENT			
Name and address of exporter:		Declared name and address of co	nsignee:	
Name: PT. KAPOL INDONESIA	-	Name:		
Address: DUSUN SUSUKAN B. RT.001/RW.001, DESA/ KELUF		Address:	SOUTH KO	DREA
GRABAG, KEC. GRABAG, KA MAGELANG , PROVINSI JAWA TENGAH 56196	B.			
Declared means of conveyance. Maritime transport		Declared point of entry: Incheon,	SOUTH K	OREA
WAN HAI 352 N017 -		HS code: 121190, 12119019, 121190	Place of CENTRA	origin: AL JAVA, INDONESIA
Distinguishing marks:		and description of packages, name	of	Quantity declared:
CONT/SEAL NO: WHSU8187527/WHA1850050	167 BAC CAESAI	and botanical name of plants: GS = NW : 5,010.00 KGS, GW : 5,0 PINIA SAPPAN L. HS CODE : 12	11.90.90	5,010.00 kilogram 2,600.00 kilogram 6,000.00 kilogram
-27		SS = NW : 2,600.00 KGS, GW : 2,6 UNCARIA SINENSIS HAVIL	39.00	Total: 13,610.00 kilogram
		SS = NW : 6,000.00 KGS, GW : 6,0 POGOSTEMON HERB HS CODE 90		
	Number	of Commodities: 3		
II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATIO		III. DISINFESTATION AND/OR D	ISINFECT	ION TREATMENT
DATE OF INSPECTION : DECE 18, 2024	MBER	Treatment ==NONE==	Date:	==
2		Chemical (active ingredient) ==NONE==	Concent	
		Duration and temperature ==NONE==	i i	
9		Additional information ==NONE==		
and/or tested according to app specified by the importing cor	ropriate of	roducts or other regulated articles fficial procedures and are consider party and to conform with the curse for regulated non-quarantine pes	ed to be from	ee from the quarantine pests
Name of authorized officer: HERI WIDARTA S.P		回表 点 然信息		
Place of issue: SEMARANG			A	UTHORIZED
Date of issue: December 19, 20)24			STAMP

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quaratine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or representatives.





No.:

4889556

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE INDONESIAN AGRICULTURAL QUARANTINE AGENCY

KT - 10

PHYTOSANITARY CERTINO: 2024.2.1401.0.K10.E.00		Plant Protection Organizato: Plant Protection Organicator South Korea	ation of Indonesia zation(s) of
YETTANIANIA MINU BANTI MUTTANIA WALAMBARANT MATERITANIA MATANIA ARI	I. DESCRIPTI	ON OF CONSIGNMENT	ANBAL MARAN INAMESTAHARIS A MASAN MAY ANG MANJAHRAJASSASANTINASSANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSASANTINASSANTINASSASANTINASSANTINA
Name and address of expo	orter:	Declared name and address	ss of consignee:
PT KAPOL INDONESIA DUSUN SUSUKAN BARAT RT. GRABAG , KEC. GRABAG , KA JAWA TENGAH 56196	001/RW.001, DESA/ KELURAHA B , MAGELANG , PROVINSI	KÖREA TELP :	SOUTH KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Declared means of convey MARITIME TRANSPORT WAN	rance: HAI 363 N008	Declared point of entry: INCHEON, SOUTH KOREA	TENIA FEACANS ANTINA ETTINA ETA NEB CANA FANTTINA ETTA FANTA ANTINA ETA LINATI NA PETTAN ANTINA ETA MANTA ANTINA ETA TANIA MERCANSKA ANTINA ETA MANTA ANTINA NOS SAUGA FATTINA ETA MANTA ETA
		HS Code: 12119099, 09103000	Place of Origin: CENTRAL JAVA, INDONESIA
Distinguishing marks: CONT/SEAL NO: WHSU6296529/WHLW904335	Number and description botanical name of plants 1. 431 BAGS OF CURCUMA 2. 129 BAGS OF CAESALPIN Number of Commodities:	LONGA L.	GW: 15,645.30 kilograms NW: 15,516.00 kilograms GW: 3,908.70 kilograms NW: 3,870.00 kilograms NW: 3,870.00 kilograms NW: 19,554.00 kilograms NW: 19,386.00 kilograms
II. ADDITIONAL DE	CLARATION III	. DISINFESTATION AND/OR	DISINFECTION TREATMENT
DATE OF INSPECTION: MAY 2		eatment = NONE ===	Date === NONE ===
	MITATION CONTRACTOR TO THE TANK AND THE	nemical (active ingredient) = NONE ===	Concentration === NONE ===
THAPETT A HABIATA PROPERTY AND THAP BETT HAD BEEN HAD BEE	ENGLISH CONTRACTOR OF A SECURITY OF A DISCOURSE OF A SECURITY OF A SECUR	uration and Temperature = NONE ===	The state of the s
ANTO APPET TO STAND TO ANTO APPET TO STAND AND APPET TO A	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	dditional Information = NONE ===	COUNTING THE PRINCIPLE OF THE PRINCIPLE
 have been inspected as are considered to be free 	nd/or tested according to applied from the quarantine pests surrent phytosanitary require	regulated articles described herein ropriate official procedures and specified by the importing contract ments of the importing contract	ting party and
Name of ASISTA authorized officer:	FATMA KUSUMA, S.P		
Place of issue: SEMAR	ANG	1040	* arinethe of
Date of issue: MAY 30	, 2024	(Signature)	(Stamp of Organization)
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **		ch to Plant Quarantine Service of I	ndonesia or to any of its officers or



No. 0690616

KT-10

kt10

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

No.: .2016.2.14.00.K10.E.003465.....

TO: PLANT PROTECTION/QUARANTINE ORGANI	ZATION
OFKOREA	

I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT
Name and address of exporter: PT.KAPOL INDONESIA JL RAYA KRINCING-GRABAG KM6 DUSUN KAYUPURING RT.001/RW.017, DESA BANYUSARI,KECAMATAN GRABAG, MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH, INDONESIA
Declared name and a KOREA
Number and description of packages :
=FTANI NIKAPA AMBETA MANAGAMANA MANAE AMBA MANAE NEAL PETTANIAN BA TANKAT AMBA NEAL
Distinguishing marks: N/M 2002
NBA NBA NA NA ANBANKARANTNAPER, PER
Place of origin: INDONESIA AND MAPERTANIANBADANKARANTINAPER 3/4/4/4 INA
Declared means of conveyance PARE BY SHIPMIN SET AMANBADANKARA SERT I DA Declared point of entry: AN INCHON KOREA ANBADANKARAN SET INCHON KOREA ANBADAN ANBADAN SET INCHON KOREA ANBADAN ANBADAN SET INCHON KOREA ANBADAN SET INCHON KOREA ANBADAN
Name of produce and quantity declared 544 BAGS OF CURCUMA LONGA L 178 BAGS(9.078.00 KG). BOESENBERGIA ROTUNDA (L)MANSF 155 BAGS(6.510.00 KG). MORINGA OLEIFERA LAM 211 BAGS(3.165.00 KG) Botanical name of plants DATE OF INSPECTION MAY 31, 2016.
This is to certify that the plants or plant products or other regulated articles described herein have beer inspected and/or tested according to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from the quarantine pests specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the curren phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free from other pests.
II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION

III. DISINFESTATION AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT
Date. XXXXXX Treatment. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX



Place of issue : SEMARANG Name of authorized officer:SIDIQ YULIANTO SP JUNE 03, 2016

(Signature)

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or representatives.



KT-10

No.: 0960343

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

No.: 2017.2.14.00.K10.E.006123.....

TO: PLANT PROTECTION/QUARANTINE ORGANIZATION OF KOREA

Declared name and address of consignee:

	DESCRIP	TION OF CONSIGNMENT
	DTWADAL	INDOMESIA

Name and address of exporter .

JL. RAYA KRINCING-GRABAG KM6 DUSUN KAYUPURING RT. 001 / RW. 017, DESA BANYUSARI, KECAMATAN GRABAG, MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH, INDONESIA

Number and description of packages :	372 BAGS = 4,997.20 KGS GROSS
Place of origin:	HAI 212 N357 DREA 4,712 KGS NETT OF MORINDA CITRIFOLIA, LAGERSTROEMIA SPECIOSA PERS.
·	SPECIOSA PERS.
***************************************	SPECTION : SEPTEMBER 13, 2017
DATE OF IN	SPECTION: SEPTEMBER 13, 2017
to conform with the current phytosa including those for regulated non-que They are deemed to be practically free for the current phytosa including those for regulated non-que the current phytosa including the current	
II. AD	DDITIONAL DECLARATION
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	(XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
III. DISINFESTATIO	ON AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT
DateXXXXXX Chemical	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	NARAAAAAAAA
Tamenterian Pertanga	DI C CEMADANO
(Stamp of Organization)	Place of issue :SEMARANG

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or representatives.

*) Optional clause.



No.: 0960342

KT-10

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

No.:2017.2.14.00.K10.E.006122.....

TO : PLANT PROTECTION/QUARANTINE ORGANIZATION OF KOREA

I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT PT KAPOL INDONESIA Name and address of exporter: PIKAPUL INDUNESIA JL. RAYA KRINCING-GRABAG KM6 DUSUN KAYUPURING RT. 001 / RW. 017, DESA BANYUSARI, KECAMATAN GRABAG, MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH, INDONESIA Declared name and address of consignee : GREENWORLD FOOD CO., LTD NCHEON KOREA Number and description of packages:\$5 BAGS = 3139.50 KGS.GROSS...... Distinguishing marks: Place of origin : INDONESIA Declared point of entry: INCHON, KOREA Name of produce and quantity declared: 3120.00 KGS NETT OF MYRISTICA FRAGRANS HOUTT. 7440 700 700 700 700 700 700 e de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la co DATE OF INSPECTION: SEPTEMBER 13, 2017 This is to certify that the plants or plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from the quarantine pests specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-guarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free from other pests*) II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION III. DISINFESTATION AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT Date. XXXXXX Treatment. XXXXXX Concentration XXXXXXXXXXXX Place of issue :SEMARANG Name of authorized officer:SRI-HANDAYANI, SP Date: SEPTEMBER 18, 2017

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or representatives.

*) Optional clause.



No.0722989

KT-10

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

No.: 2016.2.14.00.K10.E.004289......

TO : PLANT PROTECTION/QUARANTINE ORGANIZATION
OF KOREA

I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT
Name and address of exporter. PT KAPOL INDONESIA JL. RAYA KRINCING-GRABA'G KM6, DUSUN KAYUPURING, RT.001/ RW.017, DESA BANYUSARI, GRABA'G, MAGELANG INDONESIA
Declared name and ad KOF
Number and description of packages :524.BAGS = NW :17.432.00 KGS = GW: 17.639.20 KGS
Distinguishing marks: N/M
Place of origin: INDONESIA WAPETANIAN BADAN ARRATINAPER Declared means of conveyance WAN HAI 216 N3:13 DANKAR DECLARED DATE OF CONVEYANCE OF
Botanical name of plants o
This is to certify that the plants or plant products or other regulated articles described herein have be inspected and/or tested according to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from the quarantine pests specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the currently phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated not quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free from other pests.
II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION

III. DISINFESTATION AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT
Date. XXXXXX Treatment. XXXXXX Chemical. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(Stamp of Organization Name of authorized officer :HERL MIDARTA, SP. Date :
(Signature)
No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia to any of its officers or representatives.



No. 0723431

KT-10

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

No.: 2016.2.14.00_K10_E.004736.....

OFKOREA	RANTINE ORGANIZATION
A COLOR DE CONTROL DE	DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT
OIADAO, I	PT KAPOL INDONESIA RINCING-GRABAG DUSUN KAYUPURING RT.001/RW.017, DESA BANYUSAR WAGELANG INDONESIA
Declared name and a	KOREA
Number and description of packag	ges:590 BAGS = NW:18.732.00 KGS = GW:18.909.00 KGS
Distinguishing marks: N/M	NEAR STANDARD STANDARD AND SALE AND SEED.
Place of origin: INDONESIA Declared means of conveyance Declared point of entry: Name of produce and quantity dec	NORDCLAIRE NOOS INCHON, KOREA Clared 590 BAGS OF BOESENBERGIA ROTUNDA (L) MANSF CURCUMA LONGA L. MORINGA OLEIFERA LAM.
Botanical name of plants	TAMIANBADANKARANTINA CANIANBADANKARANTIN AMIAN NK ITINAFBIKTAK ANBAL NIGA MITIK FERTA AMBADANK TIMAN NA ARAN DATE OF INSPECTION : JULY 26, 2016
nspected and/or tested according he quarantine pests specified by phytosanitary requirements of the quarantine pests.	plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from the importing contracting party and to conform with the current importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-
They are deemed to be practically for	TO THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
The same and the s	TATION AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT
Chemical. XXXXXX Concentration. XXXXXXXXX	Treatment. XXXXXX Duration and temperature. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(Stamp of Organization)	Place of issue:

(Signature)



No.: 0918295

1,11

127

KT-10

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

No.: 2017.2.14.00.K10.E.003601

	I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT
Name and address of export	PT KAPOL INDONESIA
JL. KATA KKINCING-GKABA 'GRARAG MAGPI'ANG''.1AW	TG'KM6 DUSUN KAYUPURING RT: 001 / RW: 017; DESA BANYUSARI; KECAMATA VA TENGAH; INDONESIA
Declared name and address	······································
Declared name and laddress	REP: OF KOREA
Number and description of p	packages: 241 BAGS = 4,515.10 KGS GROSS
	Section 1997
Place of origin:	WAN HAI 231 N 257
Declared means of conveyar	TINCHON, KOREA
Name of produce and quanti	ESIA INCE : WAN HAI 231 N 257 INCHON, KOREA tity declared : 4,398.00 KGS NETT OF BOSWELLIA SERRATA, HIBISCUS SABDARIFFA LAM
	SABUARIFFA LAM
	Boswellia serrata, Hibiscus sabdariffa lam
Botanical name of plants :	DATE OF INSPECTION: MAY 30, 2017
to conform with the	the qualantine pesis specified by the importing confiscing party and
including those for regula	the quarantine pests specified by the importing contracting party and rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests.
including those for regula	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. actically free from other pests*)
including those for regula They are deemed to be prac	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. actically free from other pests*) II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION
including those for regula They are deemed to be prace xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. actically free from other pests*) II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION
including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. actically free from other pests*) II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION
including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
ncluding those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
III. DISI Date. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Including those for regula They are deemed to be prace XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
III. DISI Date XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rrent phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, ated non-quarantine pests. II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia or

to any of its officers or representatives.

*) Ontional clause

P





No.:

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE INDONESIAN AGRICULTURAL QUARANTINE AGENCY

KT - 10 PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE Plant Protection Organization of Indonesia No.: 2024.2.1401.0.K10.E.005504 to: Plant Protection Organization(s) of SOUTH KOREA I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNMENT Name and address of exporter: Declared name and address of consignee: PT KAPOL INDONESIA
DUSUN SUSUKAN BARAT RT.001/RW.001, DESA/ KELURAHAN
GRABAG, KEC. GRABAG, KAB, MAGELANG, PROVINSI
JAWA TENGAH 56196 J. SEOUL. KOREA Declared means of conveyance: MARITIME TRANSPORT WANHAI 371 N005 Declared point of entry: INCHEON, SOUTH KOREA HS Code: Place of Origin: 09103000, 09071000 CENTRAL JAVA, INDONESIA Distinguishing marks: Number and description of packages, name of produce, Quantity Declared: CONT/SEAL NO: WHSU6011992/WHAI249005 botanical name of plants: 1. 200 BAGS OF SYZYGIUM AROMATICUM MERRIL ET PERRY GW: 6,060.00 kilograms NW: 6,000.00 kilograms GW: 3,030.00 kilograms 2. 100 BAGS OF CURCUMA LONGA L. NW: 3,000.00 kilograms Number of Commodities: 2 GW: 9,090.00 kilograms NW: 9,000.00 kilograms Total: II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION III. DISINFESTATION AND/OR DISINFECTION TREATMENT Treatment === NONE === Date DATE OF INSPECTION: AUGUST 08, 2024 === NONE === === NONE === Chemical (active ingredient) Concentration === NONE === === NONE === **Duration and Temperature** === NONE === Additional Information === NONE === This is to certify that the plants or plant products or other regulated articles described herein: have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from the quarantine pests specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests.

Name of WILDA SRINURIYANI, S.SI authorized officer:

Place of issue: SEMARANG

representatives.

Date of issue: **AUGUST 12, 2024**

(Signature) (Stamp of Organization) No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quarantine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or



REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA INDONESIAN QUARANTINE AUTHORITY No: YOMT4VX

Phytosanitary Certificate No.: 2024-T1.0-3300.0-K.T.1-00	1122	To Plant Protection Organization of To Plant Protection Organization(s)				
I. DESCRIPTION OF CONSIGNI	MENT					
Name and address of exporter: Name: PT. KAPOL INDONESIA Address: DUSUN SUSUKAN BARAT RT.001/RW.001, DESA/ KELURAHAN GRABAG, KEC. GRABAG, KAB. MAGELANG, PROVINSI JAWA TENGAH 56196		Declared name and address of consignee: Name: Address: SEOUL, KOREA				
Declared means of conveyance: Maritime transport		Declared point of entry: Incheon, S	оитн ко	DREA		
WAN HAI 371/N008 -		HS code: 09071000	Place of CENTRA	origin: L JAVA, INDONESIA		
Distinguishing marks: CONT/SEAL NO: FYCU7157272/WHAI258922	produce, 74 BAGS OF SYZY PERRY	and description of packages, name of and botanical name of plants: B = NW: 2,220.00 KGS,GW: 2,242 GIUM AROMATICUM MERRILL E	Quantity declared: 2,220.00 kilogram Total: 2,220.00 kilogram			
II. ADDITIONAL DECLARATION	1	III. DISINFESTATION AND/OR DIS	SINFECTI	ON TREATMENT		
DATE OF INSPECTION: OCT 15,		Treatment Date: ==NONE==				
		Chemical (active ingredient) ==NONE==	Concentration ==NONE==			
		Duration and temperature ==NONE==				
		Additional information ==NONE==				
and/or tested according to appro	opriate off tracting pa	oducts or other regulated articles of ficial procedures and are considered arty and to conform with the curred to regulated non-quarantine pests	d to be freent phytos	e from the quarantine pests		
Name of authorized officer: ENNIS DWI JUARAWATI Place of issue: SEMARANG			A	UTHORIZED		
Date of issue: October 17, 2024				STAMP		

No financial liability with respect to this certificate shall attach to Plant Quaratine Service of Indonesia or to any of its officers or representatives.





CERTIFICATE OF WEIGHT

102412-0227-02-SMC/062/M48-L11/P8/24

Booking Number : 050EA11557

Container Number : WHSU8187527

Port of Loading : Terminal Petikemas Semarang, Indonesia

Weight Calculation : Method 2

Verified Gross Weight : 17680 KGM

Date Verified : December 19, 2024 11:40

References : - IMO SOLAS 1972 Regulation VI/2

- Directorate General of Sea Transportation Ind.,

Reg. Hk.103/2/4/DJPL_16

SHIPPER DETAILS

Name : PT KAPOL INDONESIA

Address :

WEIGHT CERTIFICATE DETAILS

Name of Issuer : Biro Klasifikasi Indonesia

Street : Jl. Pamularsih No.12

City : Semarang, Central Java

Country : Indonesia

Inspector



Disclaimer:

- 1. BKI is not responsible for the cargo of the container
- 2. BKI shall be free from all risk and responsibilities including but not limited, the status/legality, condition and quality of the cargo inside the container
- The gross mass certified on this document is the "Verified Gross Mass" as obtained by using method 2

Contact







DECLARATION OF WEIGHT

0126-56699-SMC/I054-L02/P9/17

Booking Number : 0507A02895

Container Number : WHLU4319506

Port of Loading : Terminal Petikemas Semarang, Indonesia

Weight Calculation : Method 1

Verified Gross Weight : 11660 KGM

Date Verified : May 30, 2017 14:57

References : - IMO SOLAS 1972 Regulation VI/2

- Directorate General of Sea Transportation Ind., Reg.

Hk.103/2/4/DJPL_16

DECLARANT DETAILS

Shipper : PT. KAPOL INDONESIA

Address : SEMARANG INDONESIA

WEIGHT CERTIFICATE DETAILS

Name of Issuer : Biro Klasifikasi Indonesia

Street : Jl. Pamularsih No.12

City : Semarang, Central Java

Country : Indonesia

Inspector

NUP: 69408-KI

Disclaimer:

- 1. BKI is not responsible for the cargo of the container
- BKI shall be free from all risk and responsibilities including but not limited, the status/legality, condition and quality of the cargo inside the container
- The gross mass declared on this document is the "Verified Gross Mass" as obtained by using method 1

BKI KOMERSIL SEMARANG

Jl. Pamularsih No.12, SEMARANG - 50148

Phone: (024) 7643-3240, 0877-7750-3058, 0822-1111-2958

e-mail : smc@bki.co.id

ISO 9001: 2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY



1	PT KAP	OL INDONESIA SUSUKAN BARAT RT 00	business name, address, country) 1/RW 001, DESA/KELURAHAN GRABAG, 5, JAWA TENGAH 56196 INDONESIA	8.07	0/SMR/2024 N-KOREA FREE TRADE / PREFERENTIAL TARIFF CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN	
2	Goods o	onsigned to (Consignee's	name address country)	(Comb	ined Declaration and Certif	ficate)
			prop.	artifectores. In	FORM AK	
	REPUBL	IC OF KOREA	synthetisch is endlagender til se	April 1905 The State	(Country)	
3.	Means o	of transport and route (as fa	ar as known)	For Official Use	See Overleaf Notes	
	Departure		SUST 22, 2024	Preferential Tr	eatment Given Under ASEAl ea Preferential Tariff	N-Korea
	Vessel's i	name/Aircraft etc. : WAN	N HAI 321 N038	Preferential Tr State reason/s	eatment Not Given (Please	
	Port of Di	scharge : INCH	HEON, KOREA	Signature of A	uthorised Signatory of the Im	porting Country
5.	Item number	Marks and numbers on packages	Number and type of packages, description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and HS number of the importing country)	Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of Invoices
	1	WHSU6011992 / WHAI249602	163 BAGS OF CAESALPINIA SAPPAN L HS: 1211.90.90	"WO"	GW: 4,938.9000 KGM NW: 4,890.0000 KGM	74B/KI/EXP/VIII/2024 AUGUST 08, 2024
			DIA-DW - WOAK	nothing get in the set of Series	O state/pl/squared	
		ids to be met for the riginaling; e.g. 'RWC		Thu	O media conserva	
		on rive livar-needs to crowlfy as originals VC 40%	et transport de l'e	Ball University - July		
		160800	ed 9 diaso?"		an are to be a first	
			Fula 6		u s. J. James Housel	2005
		must qualify separation parts are separations.		Ferror authorized 13 British schwister 161	in the technique (2013) Have been and 1 sons	A HIDAS - N FOR HITH
			and the sufficiently detailed to the control of the			MILETO E MICHAEL
	eulav	Isnaipel ant reny	in Rec 9 shall be inflanted only v	Supplement of the state of the	AU DEN Den Herr	Light of
11.	The und	ion by the exporter ersigned hereby declares ect; that all the goods were	that the above details and statement	Certification It is hereby certified, on the exporter is correct.	the basis of control carried o	out, that the declaration by
			DONESTA PO	ISSUING OFF	ICE IN PROVINSI J	AWA TENGAH
	Preferen		KOREA Free Trade Area	11.00		無
	slug i		AUGUST 26, 2024 date, signature of zed signatory	S	VENINGDIAH NURUL HIKM EMARANG, AUGUST 26, 20 e, signature and stamp of ce	024
13.	5/17/10	Third Country Invoicing	g Exhibition	Back-to-Back	со	13.76 \$1

11888	S 1886 8	B 1528-18	198163	ı
11111		1000	100 111	
11111		F 100 10	10001	
11 2 2 2		E 100 SE 10	## B B B	u
	2400	none	SEAR	

Original

212600625								
Goods con: PT KAPOL DUSUN SU	signed from (Exporter's b INDONESIA JSUKAN BARAT RT 001	usiness name, address, country) /RW 001, DESA/KELURAHAN GRABAG, JAWA TENGAH 56196 INDONESIA	Reference	ASEAN	S/SMR/2024 I-KOREA FREE TRADE A PREFERENTIAL TARIFF	AREA		
Goods con	signed to (Consignee's n	ame, address, country)	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN (Combined Declaration and Certificate)					
					FORM AK			
REPUBLIC	REPUBLIC OF KOREA				Issued in INDONESIA			
	(145 -7 15-75)		THE RES		(Country)			
Means of tr	ransport and route (as far	as known)	4. For Offi	cial Use	See Overleaf Notes			
Departure D	Date : OCTO	DBER 27, 2024		Preferential Tre	eatment Given Under ASEA a Preferential Tariff	N-Korea		
Vessel's nar	me/Aircraft etc. : TOK	O TOWER N053		Preferential Tre State reason/s)	eatment Not Given (Please	AC"		
Port of Disc	harge : INCH	EON, KOREA		Signature of Au	athorised Signatory of the Im	porting Country		
ftem 6 number	Marks and numbers on packages	7. Number and type of packages, description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and HS number of the importing country)	(see	gin criterion Notes rrleaf)	Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of Invoices		
	YCU7157272 / VHAI258922	174 BAGS OF CAESALPINIA SAPPAN HS: 1211.90.90	L. Sepoli of	"WO"	GW: 5,272.2000 KGM NW: 5,220.0000 KGM	75A/KI/EXP/X/2024 OCTOBER 15, 2024		
The second second second			NL SPEEDS SEED	"WO"	GW: 1,349.8000 KGM NW: 1,330.0000 KGM	75A/KI/EXP/X/2024 OCTOBER 15, 2024		
		book of tem Richtfor gar	Maria Carre					
		Tolker			A SHOWN MADE			
		tel ell the goods in a consignifica nile: articles of defenge spras or a				AND MINES		
ed of al		buletêb ytiruration as term abo gen tado mila shall also be y			Page Samme of the least	s presum stantos		
SulsV		viso palgellar od lána é voti ni	aut w Br		THE RALIE A	3371		
The under	n by the exporter rsigned hereby declares t; that all the goods were	that the above details and statement produced in			the basis of control carried	out, that the declaration		
	ing importing Perh	ONESIA KAP	IS	SUING OFF	ICE IN PROVINSI	JAWA TENGAH		
these g	al Tariff for the goods ax	ANKOREA Free Trade Area orted to KAPOL IC OF KOREA THE TRADE TO THE T	may mot vily of the le accord where in thickness	11.00				
another th Rule me, and	m tome sto,	OCTOBER 29, 2024 date, signature of zed signatory	port prog on for imp con_rot	SE	VENINGDIAH NURUL HIKN EMARANG, OCTOBER 29, e, signature and stamp of c	2024		

Form AK Serial: AK - HAM - 2403



60508550110

1. Goods consigned from (Exporter's business name, address, country) KAPOL INDONESIA JL. RAYA KRINCING-GRABAG KM.6 DUSUN KAYU PURING, RT 001/RW 017, DESA BANYUSARI KECAMATAN GRABAG, MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH, INDONESIA		Reference No. 0042213/SMR/2017 ASEAN-KOREA FREE TRADE AREA PREFERENTIAL TARIFF CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN (Combined Declaration and Certificate)					
							2. Goods
country				Iss	ued in INDONESIA		
		8			(Country)		
	SEOU 2-29634628 2-29637654	JL, KOREA	See Notes Overleaf 4. For Official Use				
3. Means	of transport and rou	ite (as far as known)					
Departu	Departure Date JUNE 1, 2017		Preferential Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea Free Trade Area Preferential Tariff				
Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. WAN HAI 231 N257 Port of Discharge INCHEON, REPUBLIC OF KOREA			Preferential Treatments state reason's)	ent Not Given (Please			
					+		
		Signa	CANADA AND INCIDENTIAL AND	matory of the Importing			
5. Item number				Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	9. Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of invoices	
1	1 CNTR/SEAL 1X40' WHLU4319506/ WHL7914428 72 BAGS OF AMOMI CARDAMOMI L HS: 0908.31.00			wo	GW: 3,585.60 KGM NW: 3,564.00 KGM	10B/KI/EXP/V/20 7 MAY 30, 2017	
	ation by the exporte		12. Certific				
	tatements are co	declares that the above details prrect; that all the goods were	1	ereby certified, on the ation by the exporter	e basis of control carri is correct	ed out, that the	
		4		ISSUED	RETROACTIVELY		
	INDOI			PROVINCIAL O	OFFICE IN SEMA	RANG	
		the origin requirements					
and the	at they comply with	3 .	1				
specifi	ed for these goods	of KONTA		SeMaR!	RYANTA AND SUNE 5, 2017	from	



			porter's business name,	Reference No. 0086884/SMR/2016					
	address	s, country)		ASEAN-KOREA FREE TRADE AREA					
		POL INDONESIA A KRINCING - GR	ARAG KM 6			FERENTIAL TARIFF			
	DUSUN	KAYUPURING RT	. 001/ RW.017	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN					
	S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S -	BANYUSARI KEC. (ANG JAWA TENGA			(Combined	Declaration and Cer	tificate)		
	ALCOHOLD DO			1		FORM AK			
	Goods (country)		gnee's name, address,		los	sued in INDONESIA			
	courting	I.	i i		188	(Country)	SUECE		
					S	ee Notes Overleaf			
	KOREA	· ·	0,						
3.	Means	of transport and rou	te (as far as known)	4. For Of	ficial Use				
			3		1		VA. (C. A. (1) C. (1) C		
	Departu	ire Date	DECEMBER 1, 2016		Preferential Treatm Free Trade Area Pr	ent Given Under ASEAI eferential Tariff	N-Korea		
	Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. NORDCLAIRE N015				The second secon				
					Preferential Treatm state reason's)	ent Not Given (Please			
	Dort of	Discharge	INCHEON, KOREA						
	, GIL OI	Districtings		Cian		gnatory of the Importing			
				Cour		gnatory of the importing			
5. 1	tem	6. Marks and	7. Number and type of packages,	Linear Co.	8. Origin criterion	9. Gross weight or	10. Number		
	umber	numbers on	description of goods (including		(see Notes	other quantity	and date		
		packages	HEPT 기 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :		Overleaf)	and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	of•Invoices		
		HS number of the importing cou		шу)					
-	1	WHSU5023880 /	67 BAGS OF AMOMI CARDAMOMI L	er.	wo	GW:	06/KI/EXP/XI/201		
		WHL1543832	HS: 0908.31.00.00			3,104.10 KGM NW:	6 NOVEMBER 29,		
						3,084.00 KGM	2016		
	2	WHSU5023880/	307 BAGS OF POGOSTEMON HERB	3	wo	GW:	06/KI/EXP/XI/20		
	1	WHL1543832	CHO MINING SO VARIOUS		10/41/359	6,232.10 KGM NW: 6,140.00 KGM GW: 3,722.40 KGM NW: 3,696.00 KGM	6 NOVEMBER 29		
			HS: 1211.90.90.99				2016		
	3	WHSU5023880/	88 BAGS OF BOESENBERGIA		wo		06/KI/EXP/XI/20		
	ŭ	WHL1543832	ROTUNDA (L) MANSF				6 NOVEMBER 29		
							2016		
			HS: 1211.90.90.99						
e.									
11.	Declara	ation by the exporte	9//	12. Certifi	cation		1		
_			declares that the above details	It is he	ereby certified, on the	e basis of control carri	ed out, that the		
	and s	tatements are co	rrect; that all the goods were	decla	ration by the exporte	r is correct			
	produc	ed in							
					PROVINCIAL O	OFFICE IN SEMAI	RANG		
		INDO	NESIA						
			ntry)		.000	anto a a			
			n the origin requirements		niic 1	Ing.			
	and the	at they comply with		1	100	9 1 2			
			trithe ASEAN-KOREA Free	1					
	specifi	ed for these goods	tin the ASEAN-KOREA Free ranificor the goods exported to		12/0				
	specifi	ed for these goods	trithe ASEAN-KOREA Free Partition the goods exported to		(*)	1-4			
	specifi	ed for these goods	th the ASEAN-KOREA Free raminor the goods exported to		(2) (2) (1)	.00			
	specifi	ed for these goods Area Preferential	Tariff or the goods exported to		Continues of the state of the s	.00 HADYANTA			
	specifi	ed for these goods Area Preferential	Tariff or the goods exported to		SEMADANG.		16 &		
	specifi	ed for these goods Area Pleferfutin	Tariff or the goods exported to KORBA Country) CEMBER 1 2016	Dis	SEMARANO	, DECEMBER 1, 20	16 k		
	specifi	Area Preferential	Tariff or the goods exported to	Pte	SEMARANC ace and date, signature		16 k		



1 Coods consigned from (Esportins business name, address, country) PTRAPICE, INCRUSES. PROCESSES. P	164760	084826					
Issued in INDONESIA (Country) See Overfield Notes	PT KAP DUSUN KEC, G	POL INDONESIA N SUSUKAN BARAT RT 0 GRABAG, KAB, MAGELAN	01/RW 001, DESA/KELURAHAN GRABAG, G, JAWA TENGAH 56196 INDONESIA	Re	ASEAN	I-KOREA FREE TRADE PREFERENTIAL TARIFF ERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN	N
Departure Date : MAY 25, 2024 Preferential Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea Preferential Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea Preferential Treatment Not Given (Please State reasons)			SOUTH KOREA			Issued in INDONESIA (Country)	
Port of Discharge : INCHEON, KOREA State reason(s)			ober villa de til grant til dette kra# i i i	4.	Preferential Tre		N-Korea
Signature of Authorised Signatory of the Importing Country	Vessel's	s name/Aircraft etc. : WA	N HAI 363 N008				
number purposes on packages quantity where appropriate and HS number of the importing country) 1 WHSU6296529 / WHLW904335	Port of I	Discharge : INC	HEON, KOREA		Signature of Au	thorised Signatory of the Ir	mporting Country
HS: 0910.30.00 HS: 1211.90.90 HS: 0910.30.00 HS: 1211.90.90 HS: 0910.30.00 HS: 0910.30.00		r numbers on	description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and		(see Notes	other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC	date of
11. Declaration by the exporter The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and statement are correct; that all the goods were produced in INDODESTA VOCUMBY INDODESTA VOCU	1				"WO"	15,645.3000 KGM NW:	
The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and statement are correct; that all the goods were produced in INDORESTA (Country) and that they comply with the partition requirements specified for these goods in this ASEAROREA Fiee Trade Area Preferential Tariff for the goods shorted in REPUBLIC OF ROREA REPUBLIC OF ROREA	2				"WO"	3,908.7000 KGM NW:	
The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and statement are correct; that all the goods were produced in INDORESTA YOUNTY and that they comply with the backing requirements specified for these goods in this ASEANCREA FIRST Trade Area Preferential Tariff for the goods about 10 Preferential Tariff for the good							
and that they comply with the deglite requirements specified for these goods in this ASEAROREA FIGE Trade Area Preferential Tariff for the goods exports to provide the second to the s		ation by the exporter		12.	Certification		
bad of F SEPS LOGICA.	The unitare com	dersigned hereby declares rect; that all the goods were lated the goods were lated the goods in the As antial Tariff for the goods.	CONCREA		It is hereby certified, on the the exporter is correct.		
MAGELANG, MAY 29, 2024 Place and date, signature of authorized signatory WENINGDIAH NURUL HIKMAH SEMARANG, MAY 29, 2024 Place and date, signature and stamp of certifying authority		Place and	date, signature of	****		SEMARANG, MAY 29, 202	4
13. Third Country Invoicing Exhibition Back-to-Back CO	3.	Third Country Invoicin	g Exhibition		Back-to-Back C	0	



	consigned from (Exp , country)	porter's business name,	Reference No. 0068635/SMR/2017					
PT KAPOL INDONESIA JL. RAYA KRINCING-GRABAG KM.6 DUSUN KAYU PURING, RT 001/RW 017, DESA BANYUSARI KECAMATAN GRABAG, MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH, INDONESIA			ASEAN-KOREA FREE TRADE AREA PREFERENTIAL TARIFF CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN (Combined Declaration and Certificate)					
		gnee's name, address,	FORM AK					
country)		,	Issued in INDONESIA (Country) See Notes Overleaf					
SEOUL	REP. OF	KOREA						
3. Means	of transport and rou	te (as far as known)	4. For Offici	al Use				
Departu	Departure Date SEPTEMBER 14, 2017 Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. WAN HAI 212 N357			Preferential Treatm Free Trade Area Pr	ent Given Under ASEAl eferential Tariff	N-Korea		
Vessel's				Preferential Treatm state reason's)	ent Not Given (Please			
Port of I	Discharge	INCHEON, REPUBLIC OF						
	KOREA		Signature of authorised Signatory of the Importing Country					
5. Item number				8. Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of invoice		
1	1 CNTR/SEAL 1X40' XINU4004010/ WHLA989514 248 BAGS OF MORINDA CITRIFOLIA HS: 0813.40.90 124 BAGS OF LAGERSTROEMIA SPEPERS HS: 1211.90.19		W	WO	GW: 3,720.00 KGM NW: 3,472.00 KGM	12A/KI/EXP/IX/20 17 SEPTEMBER 12 2017		
2			PECIOSA WO GW: 12A/KI 1,277.20 KGM 17 NW: SEPTE 1,240.00 KGM 2017					
The ur		r v declares that the above details errect, that all the goods were	1		e basis of control carri	ed out, that the		
produc								
	INDO	NESIA		PROVINCIAL (OFFICE IN SEMAI	RANG		
specifi	at they comply with ed for these good Area Preferential REPUBLIC	and the state of t		the state of the s	SEPTEMBER 14, 2	0174.		

Page 1 / 1

Form AK Serial: AK - EAI - 3479



1. Goods							
address	consigned from (Exp s, country)	porter's business name,	Reference No. 0068628/SMR/2017				
PT KAPOL INDONESIA JL. RAYA KRINCING-GRABAG KM.6 DUSUN-KAYU PURING, RT 001/RW 017, DESA BANYUSARI KECAMATAN GRABAG, MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH, INDONESIA		T 001/RW 017, MATAN GRABAG,	ASEAN-KOREA FREE TRADE AREA PREFERENTIAL TARIFF CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN (Combined Declaration and Certificate)				
2. Goods country		gnee's name, address,	FORM AK				
INCHEON KOREA T			Issued in INDONESIA (Country) See Notes Overleaf				
3. Means	of transport and rou	te (as far as known)	4. For Official Use				
Departi	Departure Date SEPTEMBER 14, 2017 Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. WAN HAI 212 N357		Preferential Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea Free Trade Area Preferential Tariff				
Vessel's			Preferential Treatment Not Given (Please state reason's)				
Port of	Discharge	INCHEON, REPUBLIC OF					
KOREA		KOREA	Signature of authorised Signatory of the Importing Country				
5. Item number	6. Marks and numbers on packages	Number and type of packages, description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and HS number of the importing count	8. Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf) 9. Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)				
1	CNTR/SEAL 1X40' XINU4004010/ WHLA989514	65 BAGS OF MYRISTICA FRAGRAN HS: 0908.11.00	GHOUTT WO GW: 128/KI/EXP/IX/ 3,139.50 KGM 17 NW: SEPTEMBER 1 3,120.00 KGM 2017				
The ur	tatements are co	declares that the above details rrect; that all the goods were	12. Certification It is hereby certified, on the basis of control carried out, that the declaration by the exporter is correct				
The un	ndersigned hereby tatements are co sed in	declares that the above details rrect; that all the goods were	It is hereby certified, on the basis of control carried out, that the				



	7.00	porter's business name,	Reference	No. 005451	1/SMR/2016	
* address, country) PT. KAPOL INDONESIA JL. RAYA KRINCING - GRABAG KM. 6 DUSUN KAYUPURING RT. 001/ RW.017 DESA BANYUSARI KEC. GRABAG MAGELANG JAWA TENGAH INDONESIA		ASEAN-KOREA FREE TRADE AREA PREFERENTIAL TARIFF CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN (Combined Declaration and Certificate)				
Goods consigned to (Consignee's name, address, country) KOREA TEL		FORM AK Issued in INDONESIA (Country) See Notes Overleaf				
		tte (as far as known)	4. For Off	icial Use		
Departure Date JULY 28, 2016 Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. NORDCLAIRE N009			1	ent Given Under ASEAl eferential Tariff	N-Korea	
			Preferential Treatm state reason's)	ent Not Given (Please		
Port of I	Discharge	INCHEON, KOREA	Signa	ature of authorised Sig	natory of the Importing	
			Coun			
5. Item number			ry)	8. Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date ,, of invoice
1	1 DFSU7746269 / WHL1547525		UNDA (L)	wo	GW: 5,160.60 KGM NW: 5,124.00 KGM	03/KI/EXP/VII/2 6 JULY 26, 2016
2	DFSU7746269 / WHL1547525	183 BAGS OF CURCUMA LONGA L HS: 0910.30.00.00		wo	GW: 9,387.90 KGM NW: 9,333.00 KGM	03/KI/EXP/VII/2 6 JULY 26, 2016
3	DFSU7746269/ WHL1547525	285 BAGS OF MORINGA OLEIFERA HS: 1211.90.90.99	LAM	wo	GW: 4,360.50 KGM NW: 4,275.00 KGM	03/KI/EXP/VII/2 6 JULY 26, 2016
The un	10	declares that the above details			e basis of control carri	ed out, that the
produc		NESIA		**************************************	OFFICE IN SEMAF	RANG
specifie	Area Preferențial RECUBLIO (Innorthio	KAPUS	Pla		NG, JULY 27, 2016 re and stamp of certify	



	19007751341							
	consigned from (Exp., country)	porter's business name,	Reference	No. 004232	9/SMR/2016			
PT. KAF JL. RAY DUSUN DESA E	POL INDONESIA 'A KRINCING - GR I KAYUPURING RT BANYUSARI KEC. (. 001/ RW.017 GRABAG		PRE CER	REA FREE TRADE A FERENTIAL TARIFI TIFICATE OF ORIGI I Declaration and Cei	N		
	MAGELANG JAWA TENGAH INDONESIA Goods consigned to (Consignee's name, address, country) KOREA TEL Means of transport and route (as far as known) Departure Date JUNE 6, 2016 Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. EVER APEX 0140-483W Port of Discharge INCHEON, KOREA		FORM AK					
country)			Iss	sued in INDONESIA (Country)			
KOREA	TEL			S	see Notes Overleaf			
3. Means	of transport and rou	te (as far as known)	4. For Offi	cial Use				
				Preferential Treatme	ent Given Under ASEAI eferential Tariff	N-Korea		
Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. EVER APEX 0140-483W			Preferential Treatm state reason's)	ent Not Given (Please				
Port of	Discharge	INCHEON, KOREA						
	•			ture of authorised Sig	gnatory of the Importing	···		
5. Item number			ry)	Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of invoices		
1	EGSU9136756 / EMCBWC9795 155 BAGS OF BOESENBERGIA ROTUNDA (L MANSF. HS: 1211.20.90.00		UNDA (L)	wo	GW: 6,556.50 KGM NW: 6,510.00 KGM	01/KI/EXP/V/2016 MAY 30, 2016		
2	EGSU9136756 / EMCBWC9795	178 BAGS OF CURCUMA LONGA L HS: 0910.30.00.00		wo	GW: 9,131.40 KGM NW: 9,078.00 KGM	01/KI/EXP/V/201 MAY 30, 2016		
3	EGSU9136756 / EMCBWC9795	211 BAGS OF MORINGA OLEIFERA I HS: 1211.20.90.00	LAM.	wo	GW: 3,228.30 KGM NW: 3,165.00 KGM	01/KI/EXP/V/2016 MAY 30, 2016		
11 Declara	tion by the exporter		12. Certific	ation				
The ur	dersigned hereby atements are co	declares that the above details rrect; that all the goods were	It is he		e basis of control carrier is correct	ed out, that the		
	INDON (cou			PROVINCIAL O	OFFICE IN SEMAF	RANG		
specifie	at they comply with a comply w	the origin requirements the ASEAN-KOREA Free Tatiff for the goods exported to KOREA Couritry)	Plac	SEMARA	ULISTYOWA NG, JUNE 7, 2016 re and stamp of certify	~		



orensi ent

1 Goods consigned from (Exporter's business name, address, country)	Reference	No. 0070877	//SBY/2024	
			-KOREA FREE TRADE	
INDONESIA	5	© CI	PREFERENTIAL TARIFF ERTIFICATE OF ORIGI	N .
2 Goods consigned to (Consignee's name, address, country)	100	(Combin	ned Declaration and Cer	N tificate)
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	dala Jair	FORM AK	60
REPUBLIC OF KOREA	Q make	200	(Country)	S. "ay
189	A GIGILL OF		See Overleaf Notes	dign e
. Means of transport and route (as far as known)	4. For Of	icial Use		il idali andida
Departure Date : AUGUST 06, 2024	"all its car.		atment Given Under ASE	AN-Korea
, 7,0000, 00, <u>202</u> ,	all million	Free Trade Are	a Preierentiai Tariii	- cetar diar
Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : SQ0923	, de		atment Not Given (Please	entul ted to
Spill		State reason/s)	<u> </u>	,5 pill.
Port of Discharge : INCHEON				
mel.		Signature of Au	thorised Signatory of the I	mporting Country
No. 10 Moderned 17 Months of the design			a Constitution	10 Number and
. Item number 6. Marks and numbers on packages 7. Number and type of package description of goods (includ quantity where appropriate HS number of the importing	ling (se and Ov g country)	gin criterion e Notes erleaf)	Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of Invoices
1 25000 PCS OF DRIED CENTIPEDE / LIPAN	11	"WO"	GW: 118.000 KGM	003/SLJ-SUB/VII/2024 JULY 20, 2024
1 25000 PCS OF DRIED CENTIPEDE / LIPAN (SCOLOPENDRA SUBSPINIPE HS: 0511.99.90 2 35000 PCS OF DRIED SCORPION / KALAJEN (LYCHAS MUCRONATUS) HS: 0511.99.90	ES)	"WO"	110.000 KGW	0021 20, 2024
NS. 0311.888.80	01 30	1000		0,000
2 35000 PCS OF DRIED SCORPION / KALAJEN	IGKING 800000	"WO"	GW: 170.000 KGM	003/SLJ-SUB/VII/2024 JULY 20, 2024
DRIED SCORPION / KALAJEN (LYCHAS MUCRONATUS) HS: 0511.99.90	dentilities carrette			003/SLJ-SUB/VII/2024 JULY 20, 2024
William Col	arini cari			atrini cani
A Didde	ak allale			-elakondlate
HS: 0511.99.90	dreit			tilk of lon.
Bet Hite	7.		<	Se Cittle
This P			×	in the second
			Av.	
igrens ent.			Grens ent.	
& plant agint			A Diole College	
THE PARTY OF THE P			Rath Hill I	
A SEMINATE		O moses Mair	ed To	
" Hoge Bien	25	Olose tele		1
O Jam Pre	10	Mary Lbion		1.0
X all go Hall	X	go clair.		X
 Declaration by the exporter The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and statem 	12. Certific		he basis of control carried	out, that the declaration by
are correct; that all the goods were produced in	the exp	orter is correct.		18 of 16 46
INDONESIA	in the arnot			in tide amot
(Country)	Marine Co II	SSUING OF	FICE IN PROVINS	I JAWA TIMUR
andia (cd	ampla		_	and the second s
and that they comply with the origin requirements specified these goods in the ASEAN-KOREA Free Trade A		splic of Inc	(A)	
Preferential Tariff for the goods exported to		S. C.	In Mila	OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUM
THE		*)*) (01) (1)	
REPUBLIC OF KOREA		7/1/1/2010	ing E	
(Importing Country)		910	etero men.	Percentage (
SIDOARJO, AUGUST 05, 2024			DI IODITA DOALE INCO	T1
Place and date, signature of		· Co	PUSPITÀ PRAMILUWA URABAYA, AUGUST 05,	seesek .
authorized signatory	:		, signature and stamp of	
3.		Dio Hale	13-00-00- 00- 00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	
Third Country Invoicing Exhibition	10.	Back-to-Back (00	10,
City of the city o	0. 10	1000		Page 1 / 1
ildin Jeed	a Gurio	So.		ALGUNIO LE
"dak a be	"dak of he			iday of pa



60520420351

	consigned from (Exp	porter's business name,	Reference No	004222	26/SMR/2017	,		
PT KAI JL. RA DUSUI DESA	POL INDONESIA YA KRINCING-GRA N KAYU PURING, R BANYUSARI KECAI LANG, JAWA TENG	T 001/RW 017, MATAN GRABAG,		PRE	REA FREE TRADE A FERENTIAL TARIFF TIFICATE OF ORIGII Declaration and Cer	: N		
2. Goods	consigned to (Consi	ignee's name, address,	FORM AK					
country	1)			Iss	sued in INDONESIA			
					(Country) See Notes Overleaf			
,	SEO	UL, T			see Notes Overlear			
	F KOREA			Same s				
Means	of transport and rou	te (as far as known)	4. For Officia	al Use				
Depart	ure Date	JUNE 1, 2017		Preferential Treatm Free Trade Area Pr	ent Given Under ASEAI referential Tariff	N-Korea		
Vessel	's name/Aircraft etc.	WAN HAI 231 N257		Preferential Treatm state reason's)	ent Not Given (Please			
Port of	Discharge	INCHEON, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	Signatu		gnatory of the Importing			
5. Item number	6. Marks and numbers on packages	Number and type of packages, description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and HS number of the importing count		8. Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	9. Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of invoices		
. 1	CNTR/SEAL 1X40' WHLU4319506/ WHL7914428	X40' HS: 1301.90.90 VHLU4319506/		wo	GW: 1,984.00 KGM NW: 1,920.00 KGM	10A/KI/EXP/V/201 7 MAY 30, 2017		
2		177 BAGS OF HIBISCUS SABDARIF HS: 1211.90.90	FA LAM	wo	GW: 2,531.10 KGM NW: 2,478.00 KGM	10A/KI/EXP/V/201 7 MAY 30, 2017		
The u	delineration was a second and a second	r declares that the above details errect; that all the goods were			e basis of control carrier is correct	ed out, that the		
produ	ced in							
		NESIA			RETROACTIVELY OFFICE IN SEMAF	RANG		
specif	REITURLUC (Innorting MAGRANG)	on the origin requirements is in the ASEAN-KOREA Free tariff for the goods exported to On KOREA JUNE 5, 2011.	Place	11.00 and date, signature	HARYANTA ANG, JUNE 5, 2017 re and stamp of certify	mwting authority		

Original

	1901789045	51					
2	PT KAPOL DUSUN SU KEC, GRAE	INDONESIA SUKAN BARAT RT 001/F	siness name, address, country) RW 001, DESA/KELURAHAN GRABAG, AWA TENGAH 56196 INDONESIA	Refere		6/SMR/2024 N-KOREA FREE TRADE PREFERENTIAL TARIFF CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ined Declaration and Cert	V.
			, SEOUL, KOREA			FORM AK	
			, deode, nonex	SHHOS		Issued in INDONESIA	
		e desimble	nter- series of the series of the	2		(Country)	
3	Means of tr	ansport and route (as far a	se known\	4. For	Official Use	See Overleaf Notes	
0.	Departure D		ST 22, 2024	4. For	Preferential Tr	eatment Given Under ASEA ea Preferential Tariff	N-Korea
	Vessel's nan	ne/Aircraft etc. : WAN H	AI 321 N038		Preferential Tre	eatment Not Given (Please	Mitalia g
	Port of Disch	arge : INCHE	ON, KOREA		Signature of A	uthorised Signatory of the In	mporting Country
5.	Item 6.	Marks and numbers on packages	7. Number and type of packages, description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and HS number of the importing country)		Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)	10. Number and date of Invoices
		HSU6011992 / HAI249602	200 BAGS OF SYZYGIUM AROMATICU MERRILL ET PERRY HS: 0907.10.00	М	"WO"	GW: 6,060,0000 KGM NW: 6,000,0000 KGM	74A/KI/EXP/VIII/2024 AUGUST 08, 2024
	2		100 BAGS OF CURCUMA LONGA L. HS: 0910.30.00		"WO"	GW: 3,030.0000 KGM NW: 3,000.0000 KGM	74A/KI/EXP/VIII/2024 AUGUST 08, 2024
			redincy and a modernization of the second of				
	m violes		mentale, unichoro set il alla				Lemma a
			and the office of earliest store			Beer I was a low	togethal.
	ed of all		of a red vilosoffice at the water	agale I		. 91	Hand Im B
			All and limbs retraining the	000		V	sufficient
	sulav te		of the matter of the first Power in	eu B		Phil months I	S. Doell St
11.	The unders	by the exporter igned hereby declares the that all the goods were pro-	at the above details and statement oduced in			the basis of control carried	out, that the declaration by
			NESIA (Intry)		ISSUING OFF	ICE IN PROVINSI	JAWA TENGAH
	Preferential	they comply with the ods in the ASSA	OF KOREA		of linds) red f	
			ICUIET DE 2004				
		MAGELANG, Al			THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	NUR RAHMI SA'ADAH	2024
			d signatory	***************************************	***************************************	e, signature and stamp of co	
13.		Third Country Involving	Filhwin				2 8 18 19 5 5
	11-243-10	Third Country Invoicing	Exhibition		Back-to-Back	00	

Original

DUSUN SUSUKAN BARAT RT 001/RW 001, DESA/KELURAHAN GRABAG, KEC, GRABAG, KAB. MAGELANG, JAWA TENGAH 56196 INDONESIA 2 Goods consigned to (Consignee's name, address, country) SOUTH KOREA 3. Means of transport and route (as far as known) Departure Date : AUGUST 22, 2024 Preferent Free Train Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferent State real Port of Discharge : INCHEON, KOREA	re of Authorised Signatory of the Importing Country
SOUTH KOREA 3. Means of transport and route (as far as known) Departure Date : AUGUST 22, 2024 Preferent Free Transport and route (as far as known) Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferent State read State read Signatur 5. Item number 6. Marks and numbers on packages quantity where appropriate and vertically support to the packages of the pac	FORM AK Issued in INDONESIA (Country) See Overleaf Notes Intial Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea ade Area Preferential Tariff Intial Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) Tree of Authorised Signatory of the Importing Country
3. Means of transport and route (as far as known) Departure Date : AUGUST 22, 2024 Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferent State real State real Signatur 5. Item number 6. Marks and numbers on packages quantity where appropriate and overleaf)	Issued in INDONESIA (Country) See Overleaf Notes Intial Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea ade Area Preferential Tariff Intial Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) The of Authorised Signatory of the Importing Country
3. Means of transport and route (as far as known) Departure Date : AUGUST 22, 2024 Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferent State real State real Signatur 5. Item number 6. Marks and numbers on packages quantity where appropriate and Overleaf)	(Country) See Overleaf Notes Intial Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea ade Area Preferential Tariff Intial Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s)
Departure Date : AUGUST 22, 2024 Preferent Free Tra Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferent State rea Port of Discharge : INCHEON, KOREA Signatur 5. Item number numbers on packages quantity where appropriate and overleaf) (see Notes Overleaf)	See Overleaf Notes Intial Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea ade Area Preferential Tariff Intial Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) Tree of Authorised Signatory of the Importing Country
Departure Date : AUGUST 22, 2024 Preferent Free Tra Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferent State rea Port of Discharge : INCHEON, KOREA Signatur 5. Item number on packages quantity where appropriate and overleaf) (see Notes Overleaf)	ntial Treatment Given Under ASEAN-Korea ade Area Preferential Tariff ntial Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) re of Authorised Signatory of the Importing Country
Departure Date : AUGUST 22, 2024 Preferent Free Tra Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferent State rea Port of Discharge : INCHEON, KOREA Signatur Item	ade Area Preferential Tariff Intial Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s)
Vessel's name/Aircraft etc. : WAN HAI 321 N038 Preferen State rea Port of Discharge : INCHEON, KOREA Signatur Item number numbers on packages quantity where appropriate and overleaf)	ade Area Preferential Tariff Intial Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s) Treatment Not Given (Please ason/s)
Port of Discharge : INCHEON, KOREA Signatur Item	ason/s) re of Authorised Signatory of the Importing Country
Item number 6. Marks and numbers on description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and Overleaf) Signatur 7. Number and type of packages, description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and Overleaf)	
number numbers on description of goods (including (see Notes packages quantity where appropriate and Overleaf)	
	9. Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used)
1 WHSU6011992 / 100 BAGS OF SYZYGIUM AROMATICUM "WO" MERRILL ET PERRY HS: 0907.10.00	GW: 74C/KI/EXP/VIII/2024 3,030.0000 KGM AUGUST 08, 2024 NW: 3,000.0000 KGM
TRYOT that is the company of the company of the good- to custify at capitaling, a.g. "RVC 45%." The company of the that needs to be	
Telephology of the property of	
7.90.7	The body on interest that the party of
rd yte stages yiligup thus the objects or many grant he has been a common or the common of the commo	
The state of transportation of the substance of the state	The Committee of the State of t
The COLOR In Sect Age of the reflected only when the Regional Value	THE PARTY OF ACTION AND ADDRESS. AT
Declaration by the exporter 12. Certification	S IN Design as it makes (Station



54483703523

Reference No. 0086884/SMR/2016

5. Item number	Marks and numbers on packages	 Number and type of packages, description of goods (including quantity where appropriate and HS number of the importing country) 	Origin criterion (see Notes Overleaf)	 Gross weight or other quantity and value (FOB only when RVC criterion is used) 	Number and date of invoices
4	WHSU5023880/ WHL1543832	58 BAGS OF SYZYGIUM AROMATICUM MERRILL ET PERRY HS: 0907.10.00.00	wo	GW: 2,105.40 KGM NW: 2,088.00 KGM	06/KI/EXP/XI/20/ 6 NOVEMBER 29, 2016
					**
		8			151

11. Declaration by the exporter

The undersigned hereby declares that the above details and statements are correct; that all the goods were produced in

INDONESIA

(country)

and that they comply with the origin requirements specified for these goods in the ASEAN-KOREA Free Trade Area Printernital Tariff for the goods exported to

MAGELANG DEPEMBER 1 201
Place and data, signature of authorised signatory

12. Certification

It is hereby certified, on the basis of control carried out, that the declaration by the exporter is correct

PROVINCIAL OFFICE IN SEMARANG



SEMARANG, DECEMBER 1, 2016

Place and date, signature and stamp of certifying authority



KEMENTERIAN LINGKUNGAN HIDUP DAN KEHUTANAN DIREKTORAT JENDERAL KONSERVASI SUMBER DAYA ALAM DAN EKOSISTEM



MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTRY DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF ECOSYSTEM AND NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION Manggala Wanabhakti, Blok-VII Lt.7 Jl. Gatot Subroto Jakarta 10270 Telp. (+62-21) 5720227 Ext 769, Fax. (+62-21) 5720227 e-mail : subditmj.kkh@gmail.com ; subditkonvensi.kkh@gmail.com Surat Angkut Tumbuhan dan Satwa Liar No.: 04327/IV/SATS-LN/2024 X Export Permit Re-export Diberikan Kepada (nama, alamat, negara) 11. Permitee (name, address, country) Dikirim Kepada (nama, alamat, negara) III. South Korea, Republic of Korea, KOREA, REPUBLIC OF. Berlaku sampai dengan IV. 28 August 2024 Valid until Incheon labuhan Pemberangkatan Maksud transaksi
Purpose of transaction VI. Surabaya /juanda (u) Commercial Port exportation Pemegang sertifikat ini diberi lijin untuk mengeksporimengimpor satwa dan tumbuhan sebagai berikut. The above mentioned permitee is authorized to export/import the wild animals and plants specified here of VIII Kelamin dan keterangan lain tentang spesimen Sex and or other description of specimens Nama Jenis Appendiks (Sumber) Jumlah yang telah dikirim/ kuota (Tahun) No Name of species (Scientific Name, Indonesia, Common) Total exported / Quota (Year) 25,000 Pc(s) Dried (VV) 355,000 / 2,887,3\$0 Scolopendra subspinipes, Centipede, Lipan (2024) Total 25,000 (twenty-five thousand) Tidak sah apabila ada coretan/koreksi ; untuk satwa hidup, hanya berlaku apabila pengangkutannya sesuai dengan peraturan IATA untuk satu kali pengin Syarat khusus IX. Not valid for any correction: For live animals this parmit is only valid if the transport conditions confirm to the guidelines for transport of live animals, or IATA regulation and valid for one shipment only Special conditions Sertifikat ini diterbitkan oleh ATAS NAMA DIREKTUR JENDERAL This permit is issued by AM DAN EKOSISTEM Jakarta 28/05/2024 Tempat/Place Tanggal/Date Diisi oleh petugas pemeriksa pengiriman To be completed by official who inspect the shipment No. Bukti Pengiriman Berlaku sampai dengan Lihat kolom jenis/See column of species Bill of Ladding (Airway bill number) No. Jumlah/Quantity Dikirim kepada (nama, alamat, negara) Tanggal Date 25.000 03 Agustus 2024 Pcs Consignee (name, address,-country) Juanda. Surabaya PINISHED 3. Pelabuhan pemberangkatan 5. 6. Pelabuhan tujuan 7 8 Adnan Kribowo 9. NIP 497501132000031001 10. 11. Tanda tangan 12 Tanda tangan

		DIRECTORATE GRADI	MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT	ARTENIONS NEXTENDANS	A VEW DAN BACKBULKIN	Ci	
	AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	newn Biok-VII (17 & Gend Submits liekers st mj.kkholigmed born , sobelokorivensi kkholi		PEARM F	v (+62.27) 512/02/7		
1	Bank Argha Tuntukan san S Persat	to 04327/IV/SATS			X	(voer) [] ingn	A Distribut Dictors
11	Diberikan Kepada Ingela alam Familing (rama addines cour	in regard	THE SUBSTITUTE				
93	Extrem Kapada (noma laboral Estatogram mama laptress co	NYDOM:	Vision flow side of	Koma K	ORFA, REPUBLIC OF		
19	Bertaku teropa dengar,	78 August 2024		Piblic	*	school	
\$/I	Pitats from Pointherangketer. Fort exportation			Marrie	transako (remercial	A STATE OF THE STA
Villa	POT ENJOURON	Surabaya /juanda (u) Perasan sedisul in dis			a of menopher way can furthelian settings overless element and plants soot field hams was as in the between		
-	I	The above mentioned permiter Name John	n incorrect to enterting	port the wild a	Remait and plants specified have Kalamin dan kerenangan Lan tentang specimen	Appendits (Samble)	Amenat your size disored Budla Tetrary
161	(Seenth)	Name of species Name (Indonesia Common)	Oute)		Sex and or chies description of appearance	Appendices (Spiron)	East greated it and a feet,
١		pinipes, Centipede , Lipan	25,000	Pc(s)	Orled	(34)	355,990 / 2 887,3\$ (2526
-			Total 25,000 ((wenty-fi	ve thousand)		
				1			
				1			4 15
	1 10 10						
			17				14.58
			L-				
			*				
7X	Syerat Khurus Trüsk sen aja Special conditions - Not valid for e	nila ada coretankoreksi ; untuk satwa hidup, hanyi iy correction : For liva animala this permil is only va	lid if the transport continue	13 CONTROL 12 C	10 geometric		1 10 4 1
х. 5 7	Serufikat ini oiterbriikan oleh Tus permit is issued by Jakarta	28/05/2024 Tanggal/Date			GE ECONS	ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	TUR JENDERAL ALLAM DAN EKOSISTEM ESTENERAL ESTENERAL BARRAH
	Tempal/Place	ianggastrate	1000		The state of the s	ORAT FENDERS	
	XI. Diis	oleh petugas pemeriksa pengiriman e completed by official who inspect the shipment			XII.	Renewal	- 1
(had be)	om jenis/See column of species	No. Bukti Pengiriman .			Berlaku sampai dengan		1-96-3
No.	Jumlah/Quantity	Bill of Ladding (Airway bill number)			Valid until		1 major 2
1.		Tanggal :			Dikirim kepada (nama, alamat, Consignee (name, address, co		
2.	0.18.5	Pelabuhan pemberangkatan		150			- 3
3.		Port of exportation					13.5
5.					Pelabuhan pemberangkalan Port of exportation		
6							7 (S13 Se
7.	T. P. Palerson				Pelabuhan tujuan Port of destination	1	
9	1 - 1 - 1			1	Tanggal		
10.	ETAL PLANT				Date		
11.		Сар	Tanda tangan				
12.		Official stamp	Signature			Cap Official stamp	Tanda tangan Signature



KEMENTERIAN LINGKUNGAN HIDUP DAN KEHUTANAN



DIREKTORAT JENDERAL KONSERVASI SUMBER DAYA ALAM DAN EKOSISTEM MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTRY DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF ECOSYSTEM AND NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION Manggala Wanabhakti, Blok-VII LL7 Jl. Gatot Subroto Jakarta 10270 Telp. (+62-21) 5720227 Ext 769, Fax. (+62-21) 5720227 e-mail: subditmj.kkh@gmail.com; subditkonvensi.kkh@gmail.com Surat Angkut Tumbuhan dan Satwa Liar Export 04330/IV/SATS-LN/2024 Re-export Others Diberikan Kepada (nama, alamat, negara) Permitee (name, address, country) Dikirim Kepada (nama, alamat, negara) 10 Consignee (nama, address, country Republic of Korea, KOREA, REPUBLIC OF. Berlaku sampai dengan IV Valid until 28 August 2024 Place Port of destination Incheon Pelabuhan Pemberangkatan Maksud transaksi
Purpose of transaction VI VII. Port exportation Surabaya /juanda (u) Commercial Pemegang serlifikat ini diberi ijin untuk mengekspor/mengimpor satwa dan tumbuhan sebagai berikut VIII The above mentioned permitee is authorized to export/import the wild animals and plants specified here order Kelamin dan keterangan lain tentang spesimen Appendiks (Sumber) Nama Jenis Jumlah yang telah dikirim/ kuota (Tahun) Jumlah Name of species No (Scientific Name, Indonesia, Common) Total exported / Quota (Year) 1 Lychas mucronatus, Chinese swimming scorpion. 35,000 Pc(s) Dried (W) 445,000 / 1,259,500 Kalajengking (2024)Total 35,000 (thirty-five thousand) Tidak sah apabila ada coretan/koreksi : untuk satwa hidup, hanya berlaku apabila pengangkutannya sesuai dengan peraturan IATA untuk satu kali pengini Syarat khusus IX. Not valid for any correction: For live animals this permit is only valid if the transport conditions confrom to the guidelines for transport of live animals, or IATA regulation and valid for one shipment only Special conditions Sertifikat ini diterbitkan oleh This permit is issued by ATAS NAMA DIREKTUR JENDERAL CONSERVATION Jakarta 28/05/2024 Tempat/Place Diisi oleh petugas pemeriksa pengiriman To be completed by official who inspect the shipment XI. Renewal No. Bukti Pengiriman Bill of Ladding (Airwey bill number) Berlaku sampai dengan Lihat kolom jenis/See column of species Jumlah/Quantity No Dikirim kepada (nama, alamat, negara), Tangga Date 03 Agustus 2024 35.000 Pcs Consignee (name, address, country) 2 Surabaya FINISHED 3 4 Pelabuhan pemberangkatan Port of exportation 5. 6. Pelabuhan tujuan Port of destination Adnan Aribowo · ... 8 NIP 197501132000031001 Tanggal 9 10 11. Tanda tangan Tanda tangan 12.



KEMENTERIAN LINGKUNGAN HIDUP DAN KEHUTANAN DIREKTORAT JENDERAL KONSERVASI SUMBER DAYA ALAM DAN EKOSISTEM



MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTRY DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF ECOSYSTEM AND NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION Manggala Wanabhakti, Blok-VII Lt.7 Jl. Gatot Subroto Jakarta 10270 Telp. (+62-21) 5720227 Ext 769, Fax. (+62-21) 5720227 e-mail: subditmj.kkh@gmail.com; subditkonvensi.kkh@gmail.com Surat Angkut Tumbuhan dan Satwa Liar Export Import Re-export Others 04330/IV/SATS-LN/2024 Diberikan Kepada (nama, alamat, negara) Permitee (name, address, country) Dikirim Kepada (nama, alamat, negara) 10 Consignee (nama, address, country KOREA, REPUBLIC OF. Berlaku sampai dengan IV Valid until 28 August 2024 Place Port of destination Incheon Pelabuhan Pemberangkatan Maksud transaksi
Purpose of transaction VI VII. Port exportation Surabaya /juanda (u) Commercial Pemegang seriifikat ini diberi ijin untuk mengekspor/mengimpor satwa dan tumbuhan sebagai berikut VIII The above mentioned permitee is authorized to export/import the wild animals and plants specified here order Kelamin dan keterangan lain tentang spesimen Appendiks (Sumber) Nama Jenis Jumlah yang telah dikirim/ kuota (Tahun) Jumlah Name of species No (Scientific Name, Indonesia, Common) Total exported / Quota (Year) 1 Lychas mucronatus, Chinese swimming scorpion. 35,000 Pc(s) Dried (W) 445,000 / 1,259,500 Kalajengking (2024)Total 35,000 (thirty-five thousand) Tidak sah apabila ada coretan/koreksi : untuk satwa hidup, hanya berlaku apabila pengangkutannya sesuai dengan peraturan IATA untuk satu kali pengini Syarat khusus IX. Not valid for any correction: For live animals this permit is only valid if the transport conditions confrom to the guidelines for transport of live animals, or IATA regulation and valid for one shipment only Special conditions Sertifikat ini diterbitkan oleh This permit is issued by ATAS NAMA DIREKTUR JENDERAL CONSERVATION Jakarta 28/05/2024 Tempat/Place Diisi oleh petugas pemeriksa pengiriman To be completed by official who inspect the shipment XI. Renewal No. Bukti Pengiriman Bill of Ladding (Airwey bill number) Berlaku sampai dengan Lihat kolom jenis/See column of species Jumlah/Quantity No Dikirim kepada (nama, alamat, negara), Tangga Date 03 Agustus 2024 35.000 Pcs Consignee (name, address, country) 2 Surabaya FINISHED 3 4 Pelabuhan pemberangkatan Port of exportation 5. 6. Pelabuhan tujuan Port of destination Adnan Aribowo · ... 8 NIP 197501132000031001 Tanggal 9 10 11. Tanda tangan Tanda tangan 12.



KEMENTERIAN LINGKUNGAN HIDUP DAN KEHUTANAN DIREKTORAT JENDERAL KONSERVASI SUMBER DAYA ALAM DAN EKOSISTEM

	DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF E	COSYSTEM AND NATURAL	RESOURCES CONSERVA	non	Car.	1	
	Alamat Manggala Wanabhakii, Blok-VII L17 Ji Gatot Subroto Jakaria 10270 Telp Address e-mail: subditiny kkh@gmail.com . aubditkonvensii kkh@gmail.com	(+62-21) 5720227 Est 76), Fax (+62-21) 5720227				
ĭ	Surat Angkut Tumbuhan dan Satwa Liar No 04330/TV/SATS-LIN/			Export	Impo	1 Recept	Others
p	Diterikan Kepada (nama: elamat negara) Permitee (name: accress country)			A.		- Januar Teau.	oloogjo, sa
111	Dium Kroada (nama alamat negara)						
tv	Bertalu sançai dengan	, P	KOREA, REPUB	LIC OF-			
	Valid until 28 August 2024 Perabutan Pemberangkatan	V 7	tice Port of destruction taksud transaksi	Incheor	n		
VI	Foregoteon Surabaya /juenda (u)	VII. P	urpose of transaction	Comme	rcial		
Vm	Pernegang vertifikat ini diben ian ui The above meritored permitee is auth						
No	Name Jeris Nome of species (Specials Name, Indonesia, Common)	Jurdah Quantay	Ketamin dan ket tain tentang spi Sek and or other o of specime	esimen (Si tescription App	pendika umberj endices curto)	Fundah yang teu Funda (Tar Total exported / O	40)
1	Lychas mucronatus, Chinese swimming scorpion , Kalajengking	35,000 Pc(s) Dried		(W)	445,000	/ 1,259,500 (2024
	To	otal 35,000 (thirty-	five (housand)	107			
	10114						
	1 4 4 2						
tx	Syeral khusus Ticuk kan apabila ada coretan/koreksi : uniuk satwa hidup, hanya be Special conditions Rul valus for any correction. For tive animals this permit is only valid.	man appoin penganghaam I the transport conditions ob	ga sessia congan peraturan ifrom to the gustelines for trai	an a united strains as pro- report of live animals, o	ngriman or IATA regula	ton and valid for one s	asprent only
×	Sertifactive chertitian pleh. This permit is disself by	4		OF STEPS	d	UR JENDERAL AM DAN EKOSIS ERAL POES CONSE	
	Jakarta 28/05/2024 Tempst Place Targgal Date		1/8	e Ein		1.1	
	ranger-use ranggeren			1	THAT OF	ISTYO RINI	
	Diss alsh petugas pemeriksia pengaman To be completed by official who expect the shipment			XII. Feet	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, Original Property and Name of Stree		
Lieus	No Bust Penarman		Berlaku sampa		100		
No	Senson pris See cours of species Bill of Ladding (Arway bit number) Senson Quantity		Valid until				
30	Tanggal Date		Dikirim kepada Consignee (na	(nama alamat nega me address, country)	13)		
2	Polabuhan pemberangkasan						
3	Port of exportation						
5			Pelabuhan per Port of exports	mberangkatan Islam			
6			Pelatuhan to	10			
7			Port of destina	ton			
9			Tanggal Date				
10			Links				
11	Cap. Official stamp	Tenda tangan Sepatare			420.00	91000000	
12	Official storip	Signature			Cap col stamp	Tanda tan Signatu	220





REPUBLIK INDONESIA KEMENTERIAN PERTANIAN BADAN KARANTINA PERTANIAN

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURAL QUARANTINE AGENCY

No.:	#F3472	
CATCANTINA RTANIANBAL JUBADANICA	PERTANIANSADANKARU IANKARANTINAPERTAN RANTINAPERTANIANIA	LANEL S

KH - 12

SERTIFIKAT SANITASI PRODUK HEWAN SANITARY CERTIFICATE OF ANIMAL PRODUCT

Nomor: 2024.1.0403.0.K12.E.001191 Number

I. Rincian Keterangan Detail of Description

Negara/Daerah Tujuan*): SOUTH KOREA Country/Region of Destination
Nama dan Alamat Penerima: Name and Address of Consignee
KOREA REPUBLIC OF KOREA
Tempat Pemasukan dan Tanggal Bongkar: 07 August 2024 Point of Entry and Date of Unloading INCHEON INTL APT/SEOUL
Tempat Transit: Point of Transit

II. Uraian Media Pembawa Description of Carrier

No.	Jenis Media Pembawa Type of Carrier	Jumlah = Quentity	Satuan Unit	Keterangan**) Description
1.	05119990-DRIED CENTIPEDE / LIPAN /SCOLOPENDRA SUBSPINIPES 8 CARTON	96.00	KILOGRAM	
2.	05119990-DRIED SCORPION / KALAJENGKING/LYCHAS MUCRONATUS 10 CARTON	150.00	KILOGRAM	AHRNBADAKKASATTIAPERTANDARADAKKANTIKO PERTANDARA KAKO NGARANTING PERTANDARAN JAKKARANTI APERTANDARAN SAKITIAN MENUTIAN PERTANDARAN SAKITIA APERTAN ARBADAKKARATTIAN PERTANDARAN CININBADAKKARANTIKAPERTANDARAN SAKITIAN PERTANDARAN
	NUMBER OF CARRIER: 2 - TOTAL:	246.00	KILOGRAM	N/M 18 Carton
	ON THROUGH AN AND COME OF THREE FIFTH WAS BINDED AND COME OF THE AND COME OF T	IT MAPTETYANIANBAL ET ANIANBALANYA YBALANY PANTINAN ILINADENTA ILANDAS	ANKARANT HAPER LANTINAPER ANIA SERTANIA BEADANI ANKARANT MAPER	DHANIADANGARATTIN PETTAHAH BADANGARATTIN PETTAHAHADA BALAM GARATTIN PETTAHAHBADANGARATTIN PETTAHAHBADANGARA GARITHA PERTAHAHBADAI GARATTIN PETTAHAHBADANGARAH HARPE JAMANGADANGARATTIN PETTAHBANDANGARATTI SEPETAHAHADA
EFFIA ANICA ALITA	CAREADANICA CANTINAD ETTABORIS ADALESCANTI NACE ITABILI AKTINADE TONOMI MENAKATANTINAD ETTABORIS ADALESCANTINA APERTAMIAN ELA DESKAPANTINA DE CAMBANIADANI CARANTINA DE MANIADANIA	MANAGANT NAS TINAF STAMANBAL EXTANIAS DATANIJA	ANTENAPER ANIA CETAMANBADAN ANICAPANT NAPER ANTENAPER ANIA	E ALS MOUR ANTINA PERTAMIAN BADANKAR ANTINA PERTAMIANSADANKARAN MALITHA PERTAMIAN BADANKAR ANTIKA PERTAMIANSADANKAR ANTINA PERTAMIANSADANKAR ANTINA PERTAMIAN BADANKAR ANTINA PERTAMIAN BADANKAR ANTINA PERTAMIAN BADANKAR
A SECOND	A BADAY	KARANI	HIAPE	CONTINAPERTANASANAN SARATTINAPERTANIAN BADAH (ASAMITINA PENTANIAN BADAH (ASAMITINAPERTANIAN BADAH (ASAMITINA)
	APSITEMBRIDA ZENARAKTIRA ERI ARABBADAN SIRANTINA KAHBADAN GIRATTEMPETRABARRADAN KARAKTIRAP ERIJAH KATINA TETRA KARBADAN CIRATTIRAP ERIAMBIBA KANCASA		AMI INALIER ANIA AMIANDADANA AMIANDADANA	LOGISHIC TRAIN IN APPET TAN ANALYSIS ASKA PET TAN APET TA

 ^{**): -} Jumlah ditulis berat netto dan berat brutto;
 Quantity shall be written in gross weight and net weight
 - Untuk produk hewan disebutkan lenis kemasan, identitas kemasan, dan keterangan lain.
 For animal product the packaging type, packaging identity, and other description shall be stated

Berdasarkan hasil pemeriksaan dengan ini menerangkan bahwa bahan produk hewan tersebut di atas dalam keadaan sanitasi baik, kemasan utuh, tidak terjadi perubahan sifat, tidak terkontaminasi, dan dinilai tidak membahayakan kesehatan hewan dan/atau manusia. Based on examination results, hereby explains that animal product as stated above is (are) in good sanitation, infact in packaging, no change in characteristics, not contaminated, and is (are) considered not endangering animal and/or human health.

Dokter Hewan Karantina Quarantine Veterinarian	ETTAHASBAJANKARAT TALAH ANTANBADANKARATANTINA SETANGANKARATANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTANTINA SETANGANTINA SETANGANTANTINA SETA	Stempel Stamp
Nama : YENI LUSIANA, DVM Name		
NIP: 198301082008012007	Tandatangan Signature	
Tanggal dikeluarkan: 05 August 2024 Date of issued	Di: SURABAYA	eranina Pertanian

Pernyataan lain dan hasil pemeriksaan laboratorium di halaman berikut Other declaration and laboratory results are in the next page

Coret yang tidak perlu Delete as applicable





REPUBLIK INDONESIA KEMENTERIAN PERTANIAN BADAN KARANTINA PERTANIAN

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURAL QUARANTINE AGENCY

No.:	463472P	1
CARCATTINA CTANIANBA JIBADANICA	PERTANIANSADANKAPANTIN DAHKARANTINAPERTANIANSI DAHTINAPERTANIANSADANK	

KH - 12

SERTIFIKAT SANITASI PRODUK HEWAN SANITARY CERTIFICATE OF ANIMAL PRODUCT

Nomor: 2024.1.0403.0.K12.E.001191 Number

I. Rincian Keterangan Detail of Description

Negara/Daerah Asal*): INDONESIA Country/Region of Origin	Negara/Daerah Tujuan*): SOUTH KOREA Country/Region of Destination
Nama dan Alamat Pengirim: Name and Address of Consignor	Nama dan Alamat Penerima: Name and Address of Consignee
NAPER BUILD STRATES ET ANIANBADARK NAME STATIS ET ET MIANBADARK AMKARA IT STATIS ET STATIS ET STATIS ET STATIS ET STATIS MOT IN PERTALISMENT ANIAN BADARA ANIAN PERTALISMENT ANIAN BADARA STATIS ET STATIS ET STATIS ET STATIS	KOREA REPUBLIC OF KOREA
Tempat Pengeluaran dan Tanggal Muat: 06 August 2024 Point of Exit and Date of Loading BANDAR UDARA JUANDA	Tempat Pemasukan dan Tanggal Bongkar: 07 August 2024 Point of Entry and Date of Unloading INCHEON INTL APT/SEOUL
Jenis dan Identitas Alat Angkut: AIR TRANSPORT Type and Identity of the Means of Conveyance SINGAPORE AIRLINES: SQ0923	Tempat Transit: Point of Transit

II. Uraian Media Pembawa Description of Carrier

No.	Jenis Media Pembawa Type of Camer	Jumlah = Quantity	Satuan	Keterangan**) Description
1.	05119990-DRIED CENTIPEDE / LIPAN /SCOLOPENDRA SUBSPINIPES 8 CARTON	96.00	KILOGRAM	
2.	05119990-DRIED SCORPION / KALAJENGKING/LYCHAS MUCRONATUS 10 CARTON	150.00	KILOGRAM	IN IR NEACANG MAIT HAPENT ANIAN BADANGAAN THAT EET ANIAN BADANG MAINTEN EET ANIAN BADANG MAINTEN EET ANIAN BADANG MAINTEN EET ANIAN BADANG MARANTINA PERTAN BADANG MATANA
ENTAL ANTAL ANTAL SETAL	NUMBER OF CARRIER: 2 - TOTAL:	246.00	KILOGRAM	N/M 18 Carton
ANTIP	AKTIKAPETTAMANEADARKOUT BIAPERTA BARIKADARKARA APEKTAMIANIA, VASUEZAITIKATERA MEMADAKARAKTIKA CARRADANKOUDIN BIAPETERBANKA MEMADAKARAKTAR	TIMAFERTINGANGAL ET AN ANBADARICA NBADARIC PANTINA	ANKARANT HAPER LAST MAPER ANIA LEIT ANKARE ADABIR	PMINISTERMAN FEATURE SAME AND ASSESSED BY A MINISTERMAN SAME AND ASSESSED ASSESSEDADASSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSEDADASSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSES
ANTRE PERAL MICAL	APERTANEAHIA DANKARANTINAPERTANIAHINADAH SINJATINA ANIHADAHKARANTINAPETRANAPERTANIAHINAPETRANI ANITANAPETRANI ONIMENSKARANTINAPETRANAHINA JANKARA	ER ANIANEADAIKA RIIA ANKARANT HAI ITTNAP ATAMANBAE	ANTBIANTRIANIA CRITANIANIBADANI ANTORANT NAPER	AN MERICAN THAT THE MENT OF THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION AND AN ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION AND ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION OF THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION OF THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION OF THE
NOCAL NOCAL NOTIN TO A	BADAN	KARANI	KAPE	ALSANKARATINA PIRTAKANIA DAN KASAATI INA PERTANIA BADAN IKA BANTINA PERTANAN BADAN SAPATINA PERTANA BIBILAN ANU KASABITINA PERTANAN BADAN SAPATINA PERTANAN BADAN KASABITINA PENTANAN BADAN KASABITINA PERTANAN BADAN KASABITINA PENTANAN BADAN BADAN BADAN KASABITINA PENTANAN BADAN BADA
	APPOTE SERVICE ASSAULTED SET A RABIDADAS GERANTINA BANKADARIO DALT TAP SET AND REBODING DATE IN PERDANI ANTINA PUT AN AUGADAMIO SAYTINA PER AUGADINA MIKARI	EP AND SOANEAS NEADANKASANTHIA ETANIANSAS		BAGANGARANTINAPERTANIANBALANKARANTINAPERTANIANEAGAN ASARTINAPERTANIANBAGANGARANTINAPERTANIANBAGANINAARANTIN ANDANBEDANKARANTINAPERTANIANBALANKARANTINAPERTANIANBA

Jumlah ditulis berat netto dan berat brutto;
 Quantity shall be written in gross weight and net weight
 Untuk produk hewan disebutkan jenis kemasan, identitas kemasan, dan keterangan lain.
 For animal product the packaging type, packaging identity, and other description shall be stated

Berdasarkan hasil pemeriksaan dengan ini menerangkan bahwa bahan produk hewan tersebut di atas dalam keadaan sanitasi baik, kemasan utuh, tidak terjadi perubahan sifat, tidak terkontaminasi, dan dinilai tidak membahayakan kesehatan hewan dan/atau manusia. Based on examination results, hereby explains that animal product as stated above is (are) in good sanitation, infact in packaging, no change in characteristics, not contaminated, and is (are) considered not endangering animal and/or human health.

Dokter Hewan Karantina Quarantine Veterinarian	A ESTABLASEALANKARA TINA 4ET ANTANEADANKA MAREADANKARANTINAS TINA 4ET ANTANEADANKARANTINA MATUNAS ERTANEANINAS TINA SESTIMATINA ANTANEADANKARANTINA MATUNAS ERTANEADANKARANTINA MATUNAS ERTANEADAN ANTANEADAN	Stempel Stamp
Nama : YENI LUSIANA, DVM Name		
NIP: 198301082008012007	Tandatangan Signature	
Tanggal dikeluarkan: 05 August 2024 Date of issued	Di: SURABAYA	eranina Pertanian

Pernyataan lain dan hasil pemeriksaan laboratorium di halaman berikut Other declaration and laboratory results are in the next page

Coret yang tidak perlu Delete as applicable